Athletic.net Team Results Management

MAC RED: Dakota vs. Eisenhower Thursday, April 16, 2015

Entries for: Macomb Dakota Fax to: Macomb Dakota
Phone: N/A Phone: (Not Listed)
Fax: 586-723-2801 Fax: 586-723-2801

|Down|oad these entries into your meet manager for free. Visit www.Athletic.net to find out how.

Mens Womens
4x800 Relay 4x800 Relay
V-A 10 Chase Fedolak V-A 10 Natalie Bobowski
V-A 11 James Hoefler V-A 11 Kayla Dobies
V-A 10 Daniel Knapp V-A 10 Rachel Sliger
V-A 10 Mitchell MacDonald V-A 12 Marisa Viggiano
Jv-B 10 Joshua Brooks Jv-B1 11 Kaitria LaFleure 11:23.25a [11:23.25a]
Jv-B 9 Brandon Parini Jv-B2 10 Emily Rhodes
Jv-B 10 Jakob Short Jv-B3 11 Monica Micale
Jv-B 10 Marko Tegeltija Jv-B4 11 Lauren Valente
Jv-C1 10 Zachary MacDonald Jv-C 10 Ashley Artman
Jv-C2 10 Thomas Szymanski Jv-C 9 Janaya Baker
Jv-C 10 Shawn Murray Jv-C 10 Marissa Blair
Jv-C 9 Michael Valente Jv-C 10 Hanna Burton
Jv-D 10 Lauren Bukowski
110m Hurdles Jv-D 9 Elizabeth Gray
V 10 Kyle Knight 17.81a Jv-D 10 Rachel Randazzo
V 11 Trevor Self Jv-D 11 Alexis Stillwell
V 11 Daniel Westarb Jv-E 9 Lauren Campbell
Jv 9 Aaron Barbera 22.92a Jv-E 9 Kami Karas
Jv 9 Alex Principe 23.98a Jv-E 9 Sabryn Leidlein
Jv 9 Daniel Willson 26.06a Jv-E 10 Allyson Slone
Jv 9 Andrew Astromovich
Jv 9 Jacob Atleski 100m Hurdles
Jv 9 Noah Hubert V 11 Shelbie Eastman
Jv 9 Michael Ward V 12 Kellie Hoehing
V 11 Angelica Medina
100 Meters Jv 10 Allison Hein 24.46a
V 10 Kaiser Carleton 12.19a Jv 10 Abigail Johnson
V 11 Edward Alfred Jr. Jv 9 Sheila Payne
V 11 De'Shon Collier Jv 9 Brianna Schenk
V 11 Jordin Fowler Jv 9 Victoria Smitley
Jv 9 Dawson Sloan 12.56a
Jv 9 Mark Rivers 12.84a 100 Meters
Jv 9 Garrett Chiodini 14.84a V 12 Lynn Blevins
Jv 9 Jude Angaray 14.89a V 11 Dorothy Bradford
Jv 11 Paul Aguila V 11 Destinee Modock
Jv 10 Malik Alfred Jv 9 Alayna Vernon 14.48a
Jv 10 Derek Barden Jv 9 Trinity Jackson 14.63a
Jv 10 Sidney Edwards-Turner Jv 10 Nicole Papke 15.62a
Jv 9 Robert Fitch Jv 9 Aniyiah Arnold 15.72a
Jv 11 Gervon Gaddie-Oliver Jv 10 Tiffany Lee 16.20a
Jv 10 Nicholas Gerald Jv 10 Mariah Michalak 17.29a
Jv 9 Kenneth Golder Jv 10 Madeline Topor 17.64a
Jv 9 Madison Brune 19.29a
Jv 11 Clydie Grant Jv 11 Lauren Adler
Jv 9 Jerimiah Gumma

Jv 11 Taylor Alfonsi

Jv 11 Willie Harris Jv 9 Mackenzie Anargyros
Jv 11 De'Angelo Hayes v 9 Zoe Bachuwa



Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv

12
12
10
9
11
9
9
12
10
11
9
12
9

Kahinde Ingram
Khi'Ahri Ingram
Dylan Irwin
Jeron Kelley
Tyler Ketterer
Nicholas Leksutin
Antonio Maceri
Carlo Martinez-Bernal
Dyllan Mayfield
Gregg Ramsey
Dominic Tilley
Ekemini Umoh
Ronye Walker

4x200 Relay
V-Al

V-A2

V-A3

V-A4

Jv-B1
Jv-B2
Jv-B3
Jv-B4
Jv-C1
Jv-C2
Jv-C3
Jv-C4
Jv-D1
Jv-D2
Jv-D3
Jv-D4
Jv-E1
Jv-E2
Jv-E3
Jv-E4

11 Leland Gales

11 Richard Ray

11 Jordin Fowler
11 De'Shon Collier
9 Jeron Kelley

9 Mark Rivers

9 Ronye Walker
9 Jude Angaray
10 Dyllan Mayfield
9 Robert Fitch

9 Gary Ewing

9 Garrett Chiodini
11 Willie Harris

11 Paul Aguila

11 Gervon Gaddie-Oliver
11 Tyler Ketterer
12 Kahinde Ingram
12 Khi'Ahri Ingram
12 Ekemini Umoh
12 Terrence Hinton

Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv

10 Taylor Battaglia
9 Taiyana Battiste
11 TaTyana Bell

9 Tabree Biddle

9 Megan Brombach
11 Dominique Brzegowski
10 Angel Cook

9 Kailyn Daniels

12 Alexa Edwards

9 Alexandria Fairlie

9 Erica Gillespie

9 Alyssa Grimm

11 Amari Hughes

9 Alexia Kanan

9 Christina Katarahias
10 Julianne Koleci

9 Kelly Koscielski

11 Tahvya Krok

10 Robin Lewalski

11 Mya Martin

9 Shaleenah McGruder
10 Olivia Moore

10 Halie Nagel

9 Kayla Nahodil

9 Gabrielle Oxie

9 Isabella Pacifico

9 Isabella Palushaj

9 Erica Robinson

10 Arica Schwesinger
11 Tyleah Shaw

10 Alyssa Verdaglio

12 Jailynn Winbush

11 Christina Zerilli

4x200 Relay

1600 Meters

Vv

Vv

Y,

Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv

Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv

11 Brendan Koch

12 TIan Demrose

10 Mitchell MacDonald
9 David Walker

9 Kyle Fedolak

10 Andrew Gustafson
10 Zachary Willaert

9 Colin Swanson

10 Payton Walker

10 David Almendarez
10 Anthony Peters

10 Luis Montoya Trujillo
10 Johnathon Setters
12 Kyle Allor

11 Anthony Barbera
11 Calvin Bojanowski
9 David Carnago

11 Tyler Chaffin

11 Matthew Ford

4:58.0a

5:30.61a
5:47.36a
5:47.36a
5:54.06a
5:55.93a
5:58.43a
5:59.60a
6:20.37a
6:29.60c
6:29.97a

V-Al
V-A2
V-A3
V-A4
V-B1
V-B2
V-B3
V-B4
Jv-C1
Jv-C2
Jv-C3
Jv-C4
Jv-D1
Jv-D2
Jv-D3
Jv-D4
Jv-E1
Jv-E2
Jv-E3
Jv-E4

11
11
11
10
12
9

11
11
9

9

9

9

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11

Jordyn VanDeVelde
Alexis Penzien
Rebecca Schwandt
Natalie Bobowski
Lynn Blevins
Taiyana Battiste
Destinee Modock
Dorothy Bradford
Alayna Vernon
Trinity Jackson
Mackenzie Anargyros
Gabrielle Oxie
Angel Cook
Julianne Koleci
Tiffany Lee
Madeline Topor
Julia Kopp

Taylor Alfonsi
Lauren Adler
Tyleah Shaw

11
11
10
11

Adam Frost
Robert Gracin
Joshua Jaster
Matthew Jesue

1600 Meters

\Y
\Y
Vv

12 Marisa Viggiano
10 Allyson Slone
11 Marisa Weller

5:57.68a



Jv
Jv
Jv

4x100

10
10
11

V-Al

V-A2

V-A3

V-A4

Jv-B1
Jv-B2
Jv-B3
Jv-B4
Jv-C1
Jv-C2
Jv-C3
Jv-C4
Jv-D1
Jv-D2
Jv-D3
Jv-D4
Jv-E1
Jv-E2
Jv-E3
Jv-E4

Sawyer Kisha
Brendan Mousseau
Jay Nandy

Relay

11 Richard Ray

11 Edward Alfred Jr.
11 Jordin Fowler

11 De'Shon Collier
9 Ronye Walker

9 Dawson Sloan

9 Mark Rivers

9 Jeron Kelley

9 Garrett Chiodini
9 Robert Fitch

9 Jerimiah Gumma
9 Jude Angaray

10 Sidney Edwards-Turner

10 Dyllan Mayfield

10 Nicholas Gerald

10 Dylan Irwin

11 Gervon Gaddie-Oliver
12 Ekemini Umoh

11 Willie Harris

11 Tyler Ketterer

400 Meters

V

Vv

Vv

Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv

12
10
9

10
10
9

10
11
11
10
11
11
11

300m

Vv

Vv

Vv

Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv

10
11
11

9

Jacob Kalahar
Daniel Knapp
Brandon Parini
Joshua Brooks
Jakob Short
Joshua VanSlamBrouck
Marko Tegeltija
Richard Close
Mitchell Gassell
Jonathan Gumma
Joshua Ratchford
Trevor Ulewicz
Derek Weide

Hurdles

54.58a

1:02.41a
1:03.30a
1:04.91a
1:05.93a

Kyle Knight 52.05a

Trevor Self
Daniel Westarb

Alex Principe 55.48a
Aaron Barbera 57.07a

Daniel Willson
Andrew Astromovich
Jacob Atleski

Derek Barden

Dylan Dzioba
Terrence Hinton
Noah Hubert

Cale Snyder

Michael Ward

800 Meters

\Y
Vv

10
9

Chase Fedolak
Michael Valente

1:00.21a

2:05.01a
2:25.84a

Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv

10
11
11
12
11

Lana Amatangelo
Taylor Haugen
Sabrina Principe
Sarah Verellen
Sara Zeneli

4x100 Relay
V-Al
V-A2
V-A3
V-A4
Jv-B1
Jv-B2
Jv-B3
Jv-B4
Jv-C
Jv-C
Jv-C
Jv-C
Jv-D
Jv-D
Jv-D
Jv-D
Jv-E
Jv-E
Jv-E
Jv-E

12 Lynn Blevins

9 Taiyana Battiste
11 Destinee Modock
11 Dorothy Bradford
10 Robin Lewalski

9 Erica Gillespie

9 Isabella Pacifico
10 Arica Schwesinger
9 Zoe Bachuwa

9 Megan Brombach
9 Madison Brune

9 Alexandria Fairlie
10 Allison Hein

10 Mariah Michalak
10 Halie Nagel

10 Nicole Papke

11 Amari Hughes

11 Tahvya Krok

11 Mya Martin

11 Christina Zerilli

400 Meters

Vv

Vv

Y

Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv

11
10
11
10
9

9

10
9

11
11
12
10
11
11

300m

Vv
Vv
Y
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv

11
12
11
10
10
11
9
9
9

Jordyn VanDeVelde
Natalie Bobowski
Rebecca Schwandt
Hanna Burton
Sabryn Leidlein
Lauren Campbell
Lauren Bukowski
Janaya Baker
Dominique Brzegowski
Megan Bukowski
Maria Carnago
Kimberly Ramus
Alexis Stillwell
Stephanie Ung

Hurdles

Shelbie Eastman
Kellie Hoehing
Alexis Penzien
Allison Hein
Abigail Johnson
Angelica Medina
Sheila Payne
Brianna Schenk
Victoria Smitley

800 Meters

\Y
\Y
V
Jv

10
11
12
10

Rachel Sliger
Kayla Dobies
Marisa Viggiano
Emily Rhodes

1:01.95a

1:15.45a
1:21.35a
1:23.71a
1:25.85a
1:31.01a

1:11.16a

2:46.20a

2:48.36a



Vv

Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv

12
10
9

9

10
10
10
10
10
10
12
10
11
11
9

11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
9

Ian Demrose
Shawn Murray
David Walker
Kyle Fedolak
Andrew Gustafson
Payton Walker
Anthony Peters
Zachary Willaert
Johnathon Setters
Luis Montoya Trujillo
Kyle Allor

David Almendarez
Anthony Barbera
Calvin Bojanowski
David Carnago
Tyler Chaffin
Matthew Ford
Adam Frost
Mitchell Gassell
Robert Gracin
Jonathan Gumma
Matthew Jesue
Brendan Koch
Brendan Mousseau
Jay Nandy

Colin Swanson

200 Meters

Vv

Vv

Vv

Y,

Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv

Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv

11
11
10
11
11
9
10
11
10
9
9
10
9
11
9
11
11
9
12
12
10
9
9
12
11

11
9
9
9
11
9

Leland Gales
Richard Ray
Kaiser Carleton
De'Shon Collier
Jordin Fowler
Jeron Kelley
Malik Alfred
Edward Alfred Jr.

2:33.54a
2:34.31a
2:38.33a
2:38.65a
2:51.25a
2:51.33a
2:53.95a
3:00.22a
3:00.49a

24.57a
25.15a

24.97a
26.36a
28.30a

Sidney Edwards-Turner

Gary Ewing
Robert Fitch
Nicholas Gerald
Kenneth Golder
Clydie Grant
Jerimiah Gumma
Willie Harris
De'Angelo Hayes
Noah Hubert
Kahinde Ingram
Khi'Ahri Ingram
Dylan Irwin
Nicholas Leksutin
Antonio Maceri
Carlo Martinez-Bernal
Gregg Ramsey

Joshua Ratchford
Mark Rivers
Dawson Sloan
Dominic Tilley
Trevor Ulewicz
Ronye Walker

3200 Meters

Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv

9

10
10
10
11
9

12
11
10
10
12
11

Elizabeth Gray
Lana Amatangelo
Ashley Artman
Marissa Blair
Taylor Haugen
Kami Karas

Linn Olsen
Sabrina Principe
Rachel Randazzo
Allyson Slone
Sarah Verellen
Marisa Weller

200 Meters

Vv

Vv

Vv

Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv

Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv

12
11
11
9
9
9
10
10
11
11
9
11
9
9
9
11
10
9
12
9
9
9
11
9
9
9
10
10
10
11
9
10
10
9
9
9

9

10
11
11
10
11
10
12
11

Lynn Blevins
Tahvya Krok
Julia Kopp
Mackenzie Anargyros
Aniyiah Arnold
Kayla Nahodil
Nicole Papke
Mariah Michalak
Lauren Adler
Taylor Alfonsi
Zoe Bachuwa
TaTyana Bell
Tabree Biddle
Megan Brombach
Madison Brune
Megan Bukowski
Angel Cook
Kailyn Daniels
Alexa Edwards
Alexandria Fairlie
Erica Gillespie
Alyssa Grimm
Amari Hughes
Trinity Jackson
Alexia Kanan
Christina Katarahias
Julianne Koleci
Tiffany Lee
Robin Lewalski
Mya Martin
Shaleenah McGruder
Olivia Moore
Halie Nagel
Gabrielle Oxie
Isabella Pacifico
Isabella Palushaj

Erica Robinson
Arica Schwesinger
Tyleah Shaw
Alexis Stillwell
Madeline Topor
Stephanie Ung
Alyssa Verdaglio
Jailynn Winbush
Christina Zerilli

3200 Meters

3:21.27a

28.77a
29.01a
31.25a
32.19a
33.04a
33.44a
33.76a
37.67a



4x400

V-A
V-A
V-A
V-A
V-A

Jv-B1
Jv-B2
Jv-B3
Jv-B4
Jv-C1
Jv-C2
Jv-C3
Jv-C4
Jv-D1
Jv-D2
Jv-D3
Jv-D4
Jv-E1

Jv-E2
Jv-E3
Jv-E4
Jv-F1

Jv-F2

Jv-F3

Jv-F4

Jv-G1
Jv-G2
Jv-G3
Jv-G4
Jv-H1
Jv-H2
Jv-H3
Jv-H3
Jv-H4
Jv-]1

Jv-12

Jv-13

Jv-]4

Jv-K1
Jv-K2
Jv-K3
Jv-K4 9

James Hoefler
Thomas Szymanski

10:15.58a
11:04.61a

Zachary MacDonald 11:37.14a
Jordan Irwin

Andrew Taranto

Nicholas Tyza

Eugene Wood

Relay

10
12
10
9

11
9

9

9

9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11

11
9
11

Chase Fedolak
Jacob Kalahar
Daniel Knapp
Brandon Parini
Daniel Westarb
Kyle Fedolak
Colin Swanson
David Walker
David Carnago
Brendan Mousseau
Andrew Gustafson
Johnathon Setters
Zachary Willaert
Mitchell MacDonald
Shawn Murray
Anthony Peters
Payton Walker
Brendan Koch
Marko Tegeltija
Tyler Chaffin
Calvin Bojanowski
Matthew Jesue
Jay Nandy
Anthony Barbera
Adam Frost

Kyle Allor
Matthew Ford
Robert Gracin
Joshua Brooks
Andrew Astromovich
Jacob Atleski

Alex Principe
Daniel Willson
Aaron Barbera
Leland Gales
Michael Valente
Jakob Short
Clydie Grant

Joshua Ratchford
Joshua VanSlamBrouck
Paul Aguila

Michael Ward

Long Jump

Vv
Vv
Vv
Jv
Jv
Jv

Jv

11
12
10
9

11
11

10

Paul Aguila
Terrence Hinton
Derek Barden

18' 3.50
18' 2.00
18' 1.00

Joshua VanSlamBrouck 13'9.50

Trevor Self

10' 7.00

Richard Close
Dylan Dzioba

v 11
vV 11
vV 11

4x400

V-A
V-A
V-A
V-A
Jv-B1
Jv-B2
Jv-B3
Jv-B4
Jv-C1
Jv-C2
Jv-C3
Jv-C4
Jv-D1
Jv-D2
Jv-D3
Jv-D4
Jv-E1
Jv-E2
Jv-E3
Jv-E4
Jv-F1
Jv-F2
Jv-F3
Jv-F4
Jv-G1
Jv-G2
Jv-G3
Jv-G4
Jv-H1
Jv-H2
Jv-H3
Jv-H4
Jv-]1
Jv-12
Jv-13
Jv-J4
Jv-K1
Jv-K2
Jv-K3
Jv-K4

Monica Micale
Lauren Valente
Kaitria LaFleure 13:28.70a

12:59.75a
13:04.17a

Relay

10
11
12
11
10
11
11
11
12
12
11
10

10
10
11
10
11
12

Natalie Bobowski
Kayla Dobies
Kellie Hoehing
Jordyn VanDeVelde
Allyson Slone
Dominique Brzegowski
Sabrina Principe
Marisa Weller
Sarah Verellen
Linn Olsen
Taylor Haugen
Lana Amatangelo
Taiyana Battiste
Sheila Payne
Kayla Nahodil
Aniyiah Arnold
Taylor Battaglia
Kimberly Ramus
Rachel Randazzo
Megan Bukowski
Julia Kopp

Emily Rhodes
Rachel Sliger
Hanna Burton
Lauren Campbell
Elizabeth Gray
Sabryn Leidlein
Kami Karas
Victoria Smitley
Brianna Schenk
Abigail Johnson
Shelbie Eastman
Ashley Artman
Janaya Baker
Lauren Bukowski
Marissa Blair
Alexis Stillwell
Arica Schwesinger
Angelica Medina
Maria Carnago

Long Jump

v 11
vV 11
vV 9

v 11
v 11
Jv 10
Jv 11
Jv 9

Jv 10

High Jump
V 11 Kayla Dobies
Sheila Payne

vV 9

Alexis Penzien
Tahvya Krok
Emily Droski
Rebecca Schwandt

14' 10.25
14' 9.75
14' 8.00
14'1.75

Jordyn VanDeVelde 11'6.00
Taylor Battaglia

Megan Bukowski

Kelly Koscielski

Olivia Moore

5'3.00
4'9.00



Jv 12 Kahinde Ingram
Jv 10 Kyle Knight

Jv

9

Dawson Sloan

High Jump

Y,
Vv
Vv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv

10
10
11
9
9
9
12
11

Derek Barden
Kyle Knight
Trevor Self
Colin Swanson

5'8.00
5'8.00

5'0.00

Joshua VanSlamBrouck 5'0.00

Gary Ewing
Terrence Hinton
Daniel Westarb

Pole Vault

V 10 Cale Snyder

V 11 Richard Close

Shot Put

Vv

Vv

Vv

Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv

Discus

Vv

Vv

Vv

Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv
Jv

11
12
9
11
9
10
9
9
12
9
9

10
9
9
10
9
9
12
12
11
9
11
9

Jacob Lemelin
Alex Koscielski
Jason Ribbentrop
Adam Majestic
Rahmi Khalil
Brett Droski
Sean Chotkowski
Jacob Zmija
Caleb Coppola
Nicholas Majeska
Alexander Walker

Brett Droski
Rahmi Khalil
Jason Ribbentrop
Cale Snyder
Sean Chotkowski
Jacob Zmija
Caleb Coppola
Alex Koscielski
Jacob Lemelin
Nicholas Majeska
Adam Majestic
Alexander Walker

13' 3.00

45' 10.50
39'6.50
38' 3.00
40' 1.75
38' 2.50
35'4.00
28' 3.00
26' 0.00

126' 6.00
95'9.00
91' 4.00
79' 3.00
69' 9.00
58' 6.00

V 11 Rebecca Schwandt 4'5.00

Jv 11 Alexis Penzien

Pole Vault

V 11 Angelica Medina 8'0.00

V 11 Shelbie Eastman 6'6.00

V 10 Taylor Battaglia

Jv 9 Kelly Koscielski

Shot Put

V 11 Mariah Rivers 31'5.75
V 12 Mary Moore 29'7.00
V 10 Donnicia Knott 29' 6.50
Jv 10 Alexis Hawkins 24' 11.50
Jv 9 Chloe Hadden 22'7.00
Jv 9 Gabrielle Gandini 18' 11.00
Jv 9 Jordan Demrose 18' 5.00
Jv 9 Kailyn Daniels

Jv 9 Emily Droski

Jv 9 Shaleenah McGruder

Discus

V 10 Donnicia Knott 71'11.00
V 9 Emily Droski 67'5.00
V 12 Mary Moore

Jv 10 Alexis Hawkins 62' 3.00
Jv 9 Jordan Demrose 58' 0.00
Jv 9 Chloe Hadden 54' 9.00
Jv 9 Gabrielle Gandini 44' 8.00
Jv 9 Kailyn Daniels

Jv 9 Shaleenah McGruder

Jv 11 Mariah Rivers

These entries were created online at www.Athletic.net
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